Sun

1
8
15
22
29

Mon Tue

2 3
9 10

Faculty return
Assessment Day

16 17

Classes Begin

23 24

Department Mtg.

30 31

Standing Comm.
Officer Orientation

Wed Thu Fri

4 5 0
11 12 13

Senate Retreat & Teaching & Learning
Senate Meeting Day 9-12:30

18 19 20

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

25 20 217

College Mtg.

Sat

14
21
28




Sun Mon

5 0

Labor Day Holiday

12 13

Motion due date Department Mtg
for Senate

19 20

Tue

Wed

15
22
29

Thu

2

16
23
30

Fri Sat

3 4

US Committees

10 11

Convoca tion

17 18

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

24 25

College Mtg.




Sun

3
10

Motion due date
for Senate

17
24
31

Mon Tue Wed

4 5 0

Department Mtg

11 12 13

Fall Break — No Class  Fall Break — No Class

18 19 20

Professional
Development

25 20 21

University Senate

Thu

;
14
21
28

Fri

1

US Committees

8

Open CMB

15

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

22

College Mtg.

29

Fall Faculty
Meeting

Sat

16
23
30




November

Sun

-
14

Motion due date
for Senate

21
28

Mon

1

Department Mtg

8

Professional
Development

15

Open CMB

22

Open CMB

29

University Senate

Tue

2
9
16
23
30

Wed

3
10
17
24

Thanksgiving
Holidays — No Class

Thu

4
11
18
29

Thanksgiving
Holidays — No Class

Fri Sat

5 0

US Committees

12 13

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

19 20

College Mtg.

20 21

Thanksgiving
Holidays — No Class




December

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

T
wn

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
20 217 28 29 30 31




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Motion due date MLK Holiday

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

|||||||||||
eeeeeeeeeee

University Senate




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
US Committees
Department Mtg Professional
Development
Motion due date Spring Faculty College Standing
for Senate Meeting Committee Mtg.
Open CMB College Mtg.

21 28

University Senate




Sun

0
13

Motion due date

for Senate

20
21

Mon Tue

1
I 8

Department Mtg

14 15

Professional
Development

21 22

Spring Break

28 29

University Senate

Spring Break

Wed

2
9
16
23

Spring Break

30

Thu

3
10
17
24

Spring Break

31

Fri

A

US Committees

11

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

18

College Mtg.

25

Spring Break

Sat

5
12
19
20




Sun

3

Motion due date
for Senate

10
17
24

Mon

A

Department Mtg

11

Professional
Development

18

University Senate

25

Open CMB

Tue Wed

5 0
12 13
19 20
20 217

Thu

;
14
21
28

Fri

1

US Committees

8

College Standing
Committee Mtg.

15

College Mtg.

22

University Senate
Organizational Mtg

29

US Committees
Organizational Mtg

Sat

2
9
16
23
30




Memorial Day

10
17

31




